
MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

PATRIOT MINUTEMAN NATL CHAMPIONSHIP
PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION AND Sierra Bullets Gift Certificate $100

2020National Champion GILL, ROBERT  
Visalia, CA   -  USA  

HM 2399  -  191

Special Award Winners

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior GILL, ROBERT  
Visalia, CA   -  USA  

2020 A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
$50

HM 2399  -  191

High Grand Senior RHYNARD, JON  
HAUGHTON, LA   -  USA  

5025 A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
$50

HM 2382  -  115

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
2 were Eligible.

Military Veteran WILSON, JOHN  
Ankeny, IA   -  USA  

5140 A GOLD TONE NATL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION
$50

HM 2391  -  137

1st Active Duty Service
Member

SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
FT BENNING, GA   -  USA  

5152 A GOLD TONE MEDALLION and $50HM 2397  -  166

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY  -  Award W inners

1st 5029 -  HAYES, RANDY  2384  -  139 Commemorative CoinHM

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY-OPTICS  -  Award Winners

1st 5076 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2399  -  185 Commemorative CoinHM

2nd 5011 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2398  -  194 Commemorative CoinHM

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  -  Award W inners

1st 5037 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  2397  -  167 Commemorative CoinHM

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS  -  Award Winners

1st 5131 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES 2383  -  129 Commemorative CoinMU

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5202 -  GOAD, ROBERT M   -  US   2358  -  107 Commemorative CoinMA

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS  -  Award Winners

1st 5148 -  PV2  JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG 2383  -  131 Commemorative CoinEX

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS  -  Award Winners

1st 5074 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2236  -  55 Commemorative CoinMK

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  - MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5218 -  MAJ  BITTNER, BRYAN  , USMC RES 2320  -  82 Commemorative CoinSS

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 652019 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY 11 - Entries
1. 5029 -  HAYES, RANDY  2384  -  139HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S

2. 5025 -  RHYNARD, JON  2382  -  115HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY GS, VET

3. 5168 -  PIKE, RANDY  2381  -  121HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S, VET

4. 5198 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  2380  -  127HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY

5. 5112 -  REITER, MARK  2378  -  121HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S

6. 5203 -  SPC  HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USA RES2377  -  111HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY

7. 5195 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J2375  -  104HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S

8. 5077 -  STONE, DANIEL J2369  -  108HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY GS

9. 5079 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H2358  -  101HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S

10. 5030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2353  -  86HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S

11. 5090 -  ROHMANN, MARK W2349  -  91HM MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 2 - Entries
1. 2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  2399  -  191HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

2. 5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2391  -  137HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE - MID-RAN GE ANY-OPTICS 18 - Entries
1. 2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  2399  -  191HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

2. 5076 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2399  -  185HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W

3. 5011 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2398  -  194HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

4. 5092 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2394  -  141HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

5. 5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2391  -  137HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

6. 5194 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES2388  -  126HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

7. 5206 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES2387  -  141HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

8. 2009 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  2375  -  118HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

9. 5105 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2371  -  129HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

10. 5024 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  2370  -  107HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

11. 5167 -  ADM  FOSTER, KEN  2360  -  131HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

12. 5111 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2349  -  85HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

13. 5163 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G2341  -  85HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

14. 5217 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2340  -  101HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

15. 5123 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  2334  -  86HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

16. 5106 -  JENSEN, NEIL P2318  -  57HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

17. 2029 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G2297  -  114HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

18. 2003 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2287  -  73HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

  HIGH MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 8 - Entries
1. 5037 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  2397  -  167HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2. 5152 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG2397  -  166HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W

3. 5219 -  SKARET, JUSTIN  2392  -  166HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 5039 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2392  -  151HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

5. 5157 -  HANRAHAN, JOSH G2392  -  141HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

6. 5107 -  REEVE, KENT R2386  -  117HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

7. 5012 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C2383  -  139HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

8. 5043 -  ROWE, CHARLES J2379  -  143HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 8 - Entries
1. 5131 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES2383  -  129MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

2. 5201 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES2383  -  129MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

3. 2002 -  MCWHIRTER, CAMERON  2365  -  103MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

4. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2361  -  102MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

5. 5135 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  2304  -  82MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

6. 5126 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2299  -  58MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

7. 5053 -  PO2  PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG2185  -  45MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

8. 2012 -  BUSSE, TIMOTHY L2177  -  51MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

  MASTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE 8 - Entries
1. 5202 -  GOAD, ROBERT M2358  -  107MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5208 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA N/G2355  -  97MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5199 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES2343  -  93MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5003 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A2330  -  80MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S

5. 5164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R2321  -  81MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS, VET

6. 5058 -  LT   BELITZ, JASON  , NAVY REG2295  -  65MU MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

7. 5010 -  BARLOW, TIMOTHY M2288  -  69MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

8. 5050 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A2285  -  64MA MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS

  EXPERT  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE - MID-RANGE SERV ICE RIFLE - MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 4 - Entries
1. 5148 -  PV2  JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG2383  -  131EX MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2. 5184 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2318  -  85EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

3. 5013 -  ADCOCK, THOMAS G2297  -  69EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

4. 5096 -  BAKER, JACK A2234  -  48EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS
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MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S1. 2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  2399  -  191HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S2020 -  GILL, ROBERT  2399  -  191HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W3. 5076 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  2399  -  185HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS4. 5011 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  2398  -  194HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE5. 5037 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  2397  -  167HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE W6. 5152 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG2397  -  166HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S7. 5092 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A2394  -  141HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE8. 5219 -  SKARET, JUSTIN  2392  -  166HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE9. 5039 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R2392  -  151HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE10. 5157 -  HANRAHAN, JOSH G2392  -  141HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET11. 5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2391  -  137HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET5140 -  WILSON, JOHN  2391  -  137HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS13. 5194 -  SGT  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES2388  -  126HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS14. 5206 -  SGT  SMITH, ERIC W, USA RES2387  -  141HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S15. 5107 -  REEVE, KENT R2386  -  117HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S16. 5029 -  HAYES, RANDY  2384  -  139HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S17. 5012 -  STEKETEE, ROBERT C2383  -  139HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE18. 5148 -  PV2  JACKOVICH, KADE N, USA REG2383  -  131EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS19. 5131 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES2383  -  129MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS20. 5201 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES2383  -  129MU

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY GS, VET21. 5025 -  RHYNARD, JON  2382  -  115HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S, VET22. 5168 -  PIKE, RANDY  2381  -  121HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY23. 5198 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  2380  -  127HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE24. 5043 -  ROWE, CHARLES J2379  -  143HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S25. 5112 -  REITER, MARK  2378  -  121HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY26. 5203 -  SPC  HENDERSON, SAMUEL J, USA RES2377  -  111HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET27. 2009 -  LEWIS, DWAYNE  2375  -  118HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S28. 5195 -  COLSTON, THOMAS J2375  -  104HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS29. 5105 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  2371  -  129HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S30. 5024 -  MCNASH, DOUGLAS  2370  -  107HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY GS31. 5077 -  STONE, DANIEL J2369  -  108HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET32. 2002 -  MCWHIRTER, CAMERON  2365  -  103MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET33. 2001 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R2361  -  102MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET34. 5167 -  ADM  FOSTER, KEN  2360  -  131HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE35. 5202 -  GOAD, ROBERT M2358  -  107MA

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S36. 5079 -  BOCKMAN, JOHN H2358  -  101HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE37. 5208 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA N/G2355  -  97MA

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY S38. 5030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C2353  -  86HM

MID-RANGE ANY-MET/ANY39. 5090 -  ROHMANN, MARK W2349  -  91HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S40. 5111 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  2349  -  85HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE41. 5199 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES2343  -  93MU

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE42. 5163 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G2341  -  85HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS43. 5217 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J2340  -  101HM

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 3 - Entries
1. 5074 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2236  -  55MK MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

2. 5118 -  POWERS, JOHN D2220  -  46SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

3. 5042 -  PASCUAL, FRANK M2188  -  44SS MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  /  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE  - MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE 5 - Entries
1. 5218 -  MAJ  BITTNER, BRYAN  , USMC RES2320  -  82SS MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5221 -  SSGT OLEA, ELIEZER, USMC RES2305  -  78SS MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5052 -  RICHARD, MARK  2283  -  71SS MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S, VET

4. 5017 -  ODONNELL, ROBERT M2257  -  45SS MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S

5. 2013 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R1973  -  20MK MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE
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MATCH 800 —— NATIONAL NRA MID-RANGE RIFLE CHAMPIONS HIP
Aggregate of matches 805 through 816

  Complete Competitor Ranking
MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS44. 5123 -  PEASLEY, ROBERT  2334  -  86HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S45. 5003 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A2330  -  80MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS, VET46. 5164 -  DOLL, KENNETH R2321  -  81MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE47. 5218 -  MAJ  BITTNER, BRYAN  , USMC RES2320  -  82SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS48. 5184 -  DIEHL, JAMES M2318  -  85EX

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET49. 5106 -  JENSEN, NEIL P2318  -  57HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE50. 5221 -  SSGT OLEA, ELIEZER, USMC RES2305  -  78SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET51. 5135 -  GOODRICH, RALPH  2304  -  82MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS52. 5126 -  SINGLETON, EARL  2299  -  58MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS53. 2029 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G2297  -  114HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET54. 5013 -  ADCOCK, THOMAS G2297  -  69EX

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE55. 5058 -  LT   BELITZ, JASON  , NAVY REG2295  -  65MU

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET56. 5010 -  BARLOW, TIMOTHY M2288  -  69MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET57. 2003 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2287  -  73HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE GS58. 5050 -  CHURCHILL, ROBERT A2285  -  64MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE S, VET59. 5052 -  RICHARD, MARK  2283  -  71SS

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S60. 5017 -  ODONNELL, ROBERT M2257  -  45SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET61. 5074 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  2236  -  55MK

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS62. 5096 -  BAKER, JACK A2234  -  48EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS63. 5118 -  POWERS, JOHN D2220  -  46SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET64. 5042 -  PASCUAL, FRANK M2188  -  44SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS65. 5053 -  PO2  PASCUAL, MATTHEW J, USCG REG2185  -  45MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS66. 2012 -  BUSSE, TIMOTHY L2177  -  51MU

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE67. 2013 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R1973  -  20MK
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